AUTHORITY

Blue Lake Twp

Cedar Creek Twp
Holton Twp

Dalton Twp

Egelston Twp

Village of Lakewood Club
Muskegon Twp

City of N Muskegon

City of Muskegon

City of Muskegon Hts
City of Norton Shores
State Education Tax
County Operating
Senior Citizen Services
Museum

Veterans

Central Dispatch
Muskegon Comm College
Holton Public Schools
Reeths Puffer Schools
Mona Shores Schools

N Muskegon Schools
Muskegon Schools
Muskegon Hts Schools
Oakridge Public Schools
Orchard View Schools
Whitehall Public Schools
White Lake Ambulance
White Lake Fire
Muskegon Library
Hackley Library

White Lake Library
Muskegon ISD

Total
LAND BANK

Grand Total

MUSKEGON COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY
DISTRIBUTION OF DELINQUENT TAXES AND REALLOCATIONS

DELINQUENT

0.00
0.00
86.03
79.48
18.99
279.90
571.08
0.00
9,048.90
17,299.66
289.05
7,173.12
6,706.23
718.90
462.82
107.58
431.14
3,564.77
137.03
88.37
707.92
0.00
15,326.76
18,423.29
22.35
468.24
79.01
0.00
0.00
985.39
1,824.59
14.49
6,432.94

91,347.97
85,205.25

176,553.22

FOR TAX YEAR 2023

REALLOCATE LB SHARE

AMOUNT
DUE OR TO BE

(CHARGED BACK)
0.00

0.00

86.03

79.48

18.99
(588.92) (309.02)
571.08

0.00

9,048.90

17,299.66

289.05

7,173.12

6,706.23

718.90

462.82

107.58

431.14

3,564.77

137.03

88.37

707.92

0.00

15,326.76

18,423.29

22.35

468.24

79.01

0.00

0.00

985.39

1,824.59

14.49

6,432.94

(588.92) 90,759.05
588.92 85,794.17

0.00 176,553.22



