

**MUSKEGON COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY**  
**DISTRIBUTION OF DELINQUENT TAXES AND REALLOCATIONS**  
 FOR TAX YEAR 2023

<u>AUTHORITY</u>	<u>DELINQUENT</u>	<u>REALLOCATE LB SHARE</u>	<u>AMOUNT DUE OR TO BE (CHARGED BACK)</u>
Blue Lake Twp	0.00		0.00
Cedar Creek Twp	0.00		0.00
Holton Twp	86.03		86.03
Dalton Twp	79.48		79.48
Egelston Twp	18.99		18.99
Village of Lakewood Club	279.90	(588.92)	(309.02)
Muskegon Twp	571.08		571.08
City of N Muskegon	0.00		0.00
City of Muskegon	9,048.90		9,048.90
City of Muskegon Hts	17,299.66		17,299.66
City of Norton Shores	289.05		289.05
State Education Tax	7,173.12		7,173.12
County Operating	6,706.23		6,706.23
Senior Citizen Services	718.90		718.90
Museum	462.82		462.82
Veterans	107.58		107.58
Central Dispatch	431.14		431.14
Muskegon Comm College	3,564.77		3,564.77
Holton Public Schools	137.03		137.03
Reeths Puffer Schools	88.37		88.37
Mona Shores Schools	707.92		707.92
N Muskegon Schools	0.00		0.00
Muskegon Schools	15,326.76		15,326.76
Muskegon Hts Schools	18,423.29		18,423.29
Oakridge Public Schools	22.35		22.35
Orchard View Schools	468.24		468.24
Whitehall Public Schools	79.01		79.01
White Lake Ambulance	0.00		0.00
White Lake Fire	0.00		0.00
Muskegon Library	985.39		985.39
Hackley Library	1,824.59		1,824.59
White Lake Library	14.49		14.49
Muskegon ISD	6,432.94		6,432.94
Total	91,347.97	(588.92)	90,759.05
LAND BANK	85,205.25	588.92	85,794.17
Grand Total	176,553.22	0.00	176,553.22